
ANAND INSTITUTE OF HIGHER TECHNOLOGY 

KAZHIPATTUR, CHENNAI - 603103 

Academic Calendar- 2022-23 

July -2022: 

Sl.No Date Working Days 

1.  01-07-2022  

2.  02-07-2022  

3.  03-07-2022 Sunday-Holiday 

4.  04-07-2022 4th  term entry for 2nd year MBA and M.E Starts 

5.  05-07-2022 Commencement of Practical Examination for 1st Year 

B.E/B.Tech 

6.  06-07-2022  

7.  07-07-2022  

8.  08-07-2022  

9.  09-07-2022  

10.  10-07-2022 Sunday-Holiday 

11.  11-07-2022  

12.  12-07-2022  

13.  13-07-2022  

14.  14-07-2022  

15.  15-07-2022  

16.  16-07-2022  

17.  17-07-2022 Sunday-Holiday 

18.  18-07-2022  

19.  19-07-2022  

20.  20-07-2022  

21.  21-07-2022  

22.  22-07-2022  

23.  23-07-2022  

24.  24-07-2022 Sunday-Holiday 

25.  25-07-2022  

26.  26-07-2022  

27.  27-07-2022  

28.  28-07-2022  

29.  29-07-2022  

30.  30-07-2022  

31.  31-07-2022 Sunday-Holiday 

 



Aug 2022: 

Sl.No Date Working Days 

32.  01-08-2022 Internship training Starts for 2nd year MBA 

33.  02-08-2022  

34.  03-08-2022  

35.  04-08-2022  

36.  05-08-2022  

37.  06-08-2022 Saturday-Holiday 

38.  07-08-2022 Sunday-Holiday 

39.  08-08-2022  

40.  09-08-2022 Muharram 

41.  10-08-2022 College Re-open for II, III and IV Year for B.E/B.Tech 

 42.  11-08-2022  

43.  12-08-2022  

44.  13-08-2022  

45.  14-08-2022 Sunday-Holiday 

46.  15-08-2022 Independence Day-Holiday 

47.  16-08-2022  

48.  17-08-2022  

49.  18-08-2022  

50.  19-08-2022 Krishna Jayanthi 

51.  20-08-2022 Saturday-Holiday 

52.  21-08-2022 Sunday-Holiday 

53.  22-08-2022  

54.  23-08-2022  

55.  24-08-2022  

56.  25-08-2022  

57.  26-08-2022 Unit -I Completion 

58.  27-08-2022  

59.  28-08-2022 Sunday-Holiday 

60.  29-08-2022  

61.  30-08-2022  

62.  31-08-2022 Vinayakar Chathurthi 

 

  



Sep 2022: 

Sl.No Date Working Days 

1.  01-09-2022  

2.  02-09-2022 Monthly Test -I for B.E/B.Tech 

3.  03-09-2022  

4.  04-09-2022 Sunday-Holiday 

5.  05-09-2022  

6.  06-09-2022  

7.  07-09-2022  

8.  08-09-2022  

9.  09-09-2022  

10.  10-09-2022 Unit-II Completion 

11.  11-09-2022 Sunday-Holiday 

12.  12-09-2022  

13.  13-09-2022  

14.  14-09-2022  

15.  15-09-2022  

16.  16-09-2022  

17.  17-09-2022 Saturday-Holiday 

18.  18-09-2022  Sunday-Holiday 

19.  19-09-2022  

20.  20-09-2022  

21.  21-09-2022  

22.  22-09-2022  

23.  23-09-2022 Monthly Test-II for B.E/B.Tech 

Monthly test-I for MBA(2nd Year) 

24.  24-09-2022  

25.  25-09-2022 Sunday-Holiday 

26.  26-09-2022 Unit-III Completion 

27.  27-09-2022  

28.  28-09-2022  

29.  29-09-2022  

30.  30-09-2022  

 

  



OCT-2022: 

Sl.No Date Working Days 

1.  01-10-2022 Saturday-Holiday 

2.  02-10-2022 Gandhi jayanthi-Holiday 

3.  03-10-2022 Holiday 

4.  04-10-2022 Saraswathi Pooja-Holiday 

5.  05-10-2022 Vijayadashami-Holiday 

 
6.  06-10-2022  

7.  07-10-2022  

8.  08-10-2022  

9.  09-10-2022 Sunday-Holiday 

10.  10-10-2022 Monthly test-II for MBA(2nd Year) 

11.  11-10-2022  

12.  12-10-2022  

13.  13-10-2022  

14.  14-10-2022 Unit-IV Completion 

15.  15-10-2022  

16.  16-10-2022 Sunday-Holiday 

17.  17-10-2022  

18.  18-10-2022  

19.  19-10-2022  

20.  20-10-2022  

21.  21-10-2022  

22.  22-10-2022  

23.  23-10-2022 Sunday-Holiday 

24.  24-10-2022 Diwali-Holiday 

25.  25-10-2022 Holiday 

26.  26-10-2022  

27.  27-10-2022  

28.  28-10-2022  

29.  29-10-2022  

30.  30-10-2022 Sunday-Holiday 

31.  31-10-2022 Unit-V Completion 

 

  



Nov-2022: 

Sl.No Date Working Days 

1.  01-11-2022  

2.  02-11-2022  

3.  03-11-2022  

4.  04-11-2022  

5.  05-11-2022 Saturday-Holiday 

6.  06-11-2022 Sunday-Holiday 

7.  07-11-2022  

8.  08-11-2022  

9.  09-11-2022 Monthly Test-I Starts for Ist Year MBA 

10.  10-11-2022  

11.  11-11-2022  

12.  12-11-2022  

13.  13-11-2022 Sunday-Holiday 

14.  14-11-2022 College Re-open for I year B.E/B.Tech 

15.  15-11-2022  

16.  16-11-2022  

17.  17-11-2022  

18.  18-11-2022  

19.  19-11-2022 Saturday-Holiday 

20.  20-11-2022 Sunday-Holiday 

21.  21-11-2022 Revision for II, III and IV Year B.E/B.Tech 

22.  22-11-2022  

23.  23-11-2022  

24.  24-11-2022  

25.  25-11-2022  

26.  26-11-2022  

27.  27-11-2022 Sunday-Holiday 

28.  28-11-2022 Model Theory Exam for II, III & IV Year B.E/B.Tech and MBA II 

Year  

 29.  29-11-2022  

30.  30-11-2022  

 

 

  



Dec 2022: 

Sl.No Date Working Days 

1.  01-12-2022  

2.  02-12-2022  

3.  03-12-2022  

4.  04-12-2022 Sunday-Holiday 

5.  05-12-2022 4th Term web portal entry starts for III and IV Year   

 
6.  06-12-2022 4th Term web portal entry ends for III and IV Year   

7.  07-12-2022 Monthly Test-I for Ist Year B.E/B.Tech 

8.  08-12-2022 Commencement of Anna University End Semester 

Examinations for III and IV Year  

2nd term web portal entry starts for II Year B.E/B.Tech 

9.  09-12-2022  

10.  10-12-2022 2nd term web portal entry ends for II Year B.E/B.Tech 

11.  11-12-2022 Sunday-Holiday 

12.  12-12-2022 Monthly Test-II for Ist Year MBA 

13.  13-12-2022  

14.  14-12-2022  

15.  15-12-2022  

16.  16-12-2022  

17.  17-12-2022  

18.  18-12-2022 Sunday-Holiday 

19.  19-12-2022 2nd term web portal entry starts for II Year MBA 

20.  20-12-2022  

21.  21-12-2022 2nd term web portal entry ends for II Year MBA 

22.  22-12-2022  

23.  23-12-2022  

24.  24-12-2022 Saturday-Holiday 

25.  25-12-2022 Sunday-Holiday 

26.  26-12-2022  

27.  27-12-2022  

28.  28-12-2022  

29.  29-12-2022 Commencement of Anna University End Semester 

Examinations for II Year B.E/B.Tech and II Year MBA 

30.  30-12-2022  

31.  31-12-2022 Saturday-Holiday 

 
 

  



Jan 2023: 

Sl.No Date Working Days 

1.  01-01-2023 Sunday-Holiday 

2.  02-01-2023  

3.  03-01-2023  

4.  04-01-2023 Model Exam for I year MBA 

Monthly Test-II for Ist Year B.E/B.Tech 

5.  05-01-2023  

6.  06-01-2023  

7.  07-01-2023  

8.  08-01-2023 Sunday-Holiday 

9.  09-01-2023  

10.  10-01-2023  

11.  11-01-2023  

12.  12-01-2023  

13.  13-01-2023  

14.  14-01-2023 Saturday-Holiday 

15.  15-01-2023 Sunday-Holiday 

16.  16-01-2023 Thiruvalluvar Day-Holiday 

17.  17-01-2023 Uzhavar Thirunal-Holiday 

18.  18-01-2023 Commencement of Anna University Practical 

Examination for II,III, IV Year (B.E/B.Tech) and II MBA 

Model Exam for I Year MBA 

19.  19-01-2023  

20.  20-01-2023  

21.  21-01-2023  

22.  22-01-2023 Sunday-Holiday 

23.  23-01-2023  

24.  24-01-2023  

25.  25-01-2023  

26.  26-01-2023  

27.  27-01-2023 Commencement of Anna University Practical 

Examination for Ist year MBA 

28.  28-01-2023  

29.  29-01-2023 Sunday-Holiday 

30.  30-01-2023  

31.  31-01-2023  

 

  



Feb 2023: 

Sl.No Date Working Days 

1.  01-02-2023 Re-Opening for IV Year B.E/B.Tech 

 
2.  02-02-2023  

3.  03-02-2023  

4.  04-02-2023 Saturday-Holiday 

5.  05-02-2023 Sunday-Holiday 

6.  06-02-2023  

7.  07-02-2023  

8.  08-02-2023  

9.  09-02-2023  

10.  10-02-2023  

11.  11-02-2023  

12.  12-02-2023 Sunday-Holiday 

13.  13-02-2023 MT-I for IV Year B.E/B.Tech 

14.  14-02-2023  

15.  15-02-2023  

16.  16-02-2023  

17.  17-02-2023  

18.  18-02-2023 Saturday-Holiday 

19.  19-02-2023 Sunday-Holiday 

20.  20-02-2023  

21.  21-02-2023  

22.  22-02-2023  

23.  23-02-2023  

24.  24-02-2023  

25.  25-02-2023  

26.  26-02-2023 Sunday-Holiday 

27.  27-02-2023  

28.  28-02-2023  

 

  



 

March 2023: 

Sl.No Date Working Days 

1.  01-03-2023 Monthly Test-I for II & III Year B.E/B.Tech 

Monthly Test-II for IV Year B.E/B.Tech 

 2.  02-03-2023  

3.  03-03-2023  

4.  04-03-2023 Saturday-Holiday 

5.  05-03-2023 Sunday-Holiday 

6.  06-03-2023 Model Exam for Ist year B.E/B.Tech 

7.  07-03-2023  

8.  08-03-2023  

9.  09-03-2023  

10.  10-03-2023  

11.  11-03-2023  

12.  12-03-2023 Sunday-Holiday 

13.  13-03-2023  

14.  14-03-2023  

15.  15-03-2023  

16.  16-03-2023  

17.  17-03-2023  

18.  18-03-2023 Saturday-Holiday 

19.  19-03-2023 Sunday-Holiday 

20.  20-03-2023 Model Exam for II, III & IY Year B.E/B.Tech-Tentative 

21.  21-03-2023  

22.  22-03-2023  

23.  23-03-2023 2nd Term Web portal Entry for 1st year B.E/B.Tech 

24.  24-03-2023  

25.  25-03-2023 Commencement of Anna University Practical 

Examination for Ist Year (B.E/B.Tech) 

26.  26-03-2023 Sunday-Holiday 

27.  27-03-2023  

28.  28-03-2023  

29.  29-03-2023  

30.  30-03-2023  

31.  31-03-2023  

 

 



 

April 2023: 

Sl.No Date Working Days 

1.  01-04-2023 Saturday-Holiday 

2.  02-04-2023 Sunday-Holiday 

3.  03-04-2023  

4.  04-04-2023 Monthly Test- II & III Year B.E/B.Tech 

5.  05-04-2023 Commencement of Anna University Theory Examination for 

Ist year B.E/B.Tech 

6.  06-04-2023  

7.  07-04-2023  

8.  08-04-2023  

9.  09-04-2023 Sunday-Holiday 

10.  10-04-2023 Model Exam for II, III & IY Year B.E/B.Tech-Tentative  

11.  11-04-2023  

12.  12-04-2023  

13.  13-04-2023  

14.  14-04-2023 Tamil New Year -Holiday 

15.  15-04-2023 Saturday-Holiday 

16.  16-04-2023 Sunday-Holiday 

17.  17-04-2023  

18.  18-04-2023  

19.  19-04-2023  

20.  20-04-2023  

21.  21-04-2023  

22.  22-04-2023 Ramzan –Working Day for Faculty 

23.  23-04-2023 Sunday- Working Day for Faculty 

24.  24-04-2023  

25.  25-04-2023  

26.  26-04-2023  

27.  27-04-2023  

28.  28-04-2023  

29.  29-04-2023  

30.  30-04-2023 Sunday- Working Day for Faculty 

 

 

  



May-2023: 

Sl.No Date Working Days 

1.  01-05-2023 May Day Holiday 

2.  02-05-2023 Reopening for  II semester B.E/B.Tech and IV semester M.E 

3.  03-05-2023  

4.  04-05-2023  

5.  05-05-2023  

6.  06-05-2023  

7.  07-05-2023 Sunday-Holiday 

8.  08-05-2023  

9.  09-05-2023  

10.  10-05-2023  

11.  11-05-2023  

12.  12-05-2023 Last Working Day for IV Year B.E/B.Tech 

13.  13-05-2023  

14.  14-05-2023 Sunday-Holiday 

15.  15-05-2023 Commencement of Anna University Practical Examination for 

IV year B.E/B.Tech 

Commencement of Anna University Viva-Voce for IV 

Semester MBA 

Model Exam for II and III B.E/B.Tech  

Monthly Test-II for MBA 1st Year  

16.  16-05-2023  

17.  17-05-2023  

18.  18-05-2023 Model Exam for IV Year B.E/B.Tech  

 
19.  19-05-2023  

20.  20-05-2023 Saturday-Holiday 

21.  21-05-2023 Sunday-Holiday 

22.  22-05-2023  

23.  23-05-2023  

24.  24-05-2023  

25.  25-05-2023  

26.  26-05-2023 Commencement of Anna University Theory Examination for 

IV year B.E/B.Tech 

Commencement of Anna University Practical Examination for 

II & III year B.E/B.Tech 

 27.  27-05-2023  

28.  28-05-2023 Sunday-Holiday 

29.  29-05-2023  

30.  30-05-2023  

31.  31-05-2023  

 



June-2023: 

Sl.No Date Working Days 

1.  01-06-2023  

2.  02-06-2023  

3.  03-06-2023 Saturday-Holiday 

4.  04-06-2023 Sunday-Holiday 

5.  05-06-2023 Commencement of Anna University Theory Examination 

for II and III year B.E/B.Tech 

 6.  06-06-2023  

7.  07-06-2023  

8.  08-06-2023  

9.  09-06-2023  

10.  10-06-2023  

11.  11-06-2023 Sunday-Holiday 

12.  12-06-2023 MODEL Exam for MBA 1st Year  

 13.  13-06-2023  

14.  14-06-2023  

15.  15-06-2023  

16.  16-06-2023  

17.  17-06-2023 Saturday-Holiday 

18.  18-06-2023 Sunday-Holiday 

19.  19-06-2023  

20.  20-06-2023  

21.  21-06-2023  

22.  22-06-2023  

23.  23-06-2023  

24.  24-06-2023  

25.  25-05-2023 Sunday-Holiday 

26.  26-06-2023  

27.  27-06-2023  

28.  28-06-2023  

29.  29-06-2023 Bakrid-Holiday 

30.  30-06-2023  

 

 

 

 

Note: The Academic Calendar is prepared based on the information received from 

Anna University. If we get any additional information in future, the changes will be 

Informed later.  
 


